
 

Name  Affiliation Email
Adam Duerr Consultant/researcher adamduerr@bloombiological.com
Allen Fish Golden Gate Raptor Observatory afish@parksconservancy.org
Amy Fesnock Bureau of Land Management Amy_Fesnock@blm.gov
Brian Millsap US Fish and Wildlfie Service brian_millsap@fws.gov
Brian Woodbridge US Fish and Wildlfie Service Brian_Woodbridge@fws.gov
Carie Battistone California Department of Fish and Wildlife carie.battistone@wildlife.ca.gov
Carl Thelander Consultant/researcher ct@biorc.com
Chris Niemela Consultant/researcher zugunruhe67@gmail.com
Christine Carino East Bay Parks cmcarino@comcast.net
Colleen Lenihan Consultant/researcher colleenlenihan@comcast.net
Dan Driscoll Consultant/researcher eaglestudies@gmail.com
David Wiens US Geological Survey jwiens@usgs.gov
Doug Bell East Bay Parks DBell@ebparks.org
Eric Hallingstad WEST Inc. ehallingstad@west‐inc.com
Grainger Hunt Consultant/researcher zzgrainger@citlink.net
Heather Beeler US Fish and Wildlfie Service Heather_Beeler@fws.gov
Hillary White US Fish and Wildlfie Service hillary_white@fws.gov
J Vacca Bureau of Land Management jvacca@blm.gov
Jeep Pagel US Fish and Wildlfie Service Joel_Pagel@fws.gov
Jeff Smith Consultant/researcher jsmith@harveyecology.com
Jeff Tracy US Geological Survey jatracey@usgs.gov
Jessi Brown US Fish and Wildlfie Service jessilbrown@gmail.com
Joe Barnes Nevada Department of Wildlife jbarnes@ndow.org 
Joel Thompson WEST Inc. jthompson@west‐inc.com
John Boone Great Basin Bird Observatory boone@gbbo.org
Joseph DiDonato Consultant/researcher jdidonato@att.net
Justin Streit SWCA Environmental Consultants jstreit@swca.com
Kenneth "Tuk" Jacobson Arizona Department of Game and Fish KJacobson@azgfd.gov
Krysta Rogers California Department of Fish and Wildlife Krysta.Rogers@wildlife.ca.gov
Laura Nagy DNV GL - Energy laura.nagy@avangrid.com
Lloyd Kiff Consultant/researcher lkiff2@msn.com
Melanie Madden-Smith US Geological Survey mmadden@usgs.gov
Michael Collopy University of Reno mcollopy@unr.edu
Michael Kochert US Geological Survey mKochert@usgs.gov
Michael Kuehn Consultant/researcher michael.kuehn@aecom.com
Murrelet Halterman Great Basin Bird Observatory cuckoobuster@yahoo.com
Patrick Kolar Consultant/researcher pskolar@yahoo.com
Patti Krueger US Forest Service pkrueger@fs.fed.us
Pete Bloom Consultant/researcher petebloom@bloombiological.com
Robert Fisher US Geological Survey rfisher@usgs.gov
Terri Hunt Consultant/researcher zzterry@aol.com
Thomas Dietsch US Fish and Wildlfie Service thomas_dietsch@fws.gov
Todd Esque US Geological Survey - Las Vegas tesque@usgs.gov
Todd Katzner US Geological Survey tkatzner@usgs.gov
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